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Banding Name
Default Banding

Overall Inspection Result
Default Banding Item

1 Inspection Details

1.1 - Question
Type of Inspection

1.1 - Responses
Quarterly

1.2 - Question
Area

1.2 - Responses
East

1.3 - Question
How many blocks are you inspecting in
the estate today?

1.3 - Responses
10

2 Block 1

2.1 - Question
Please state the name of the block you
are inspecting

2.1 - Responses
Brick field Close 13 to 24

2.2 - Question
Please confirm you have checked
everything at this block?

2.2 - Responses
Y

2.3 - Question
Are there any issues to raise at this
block?

2.3 - Responses
Y

2.3 - Comments
18/06/2025 
Area needs to be cut
back in photos 1 and 2
2.3 - Comments
18/06/2025 
photos 1 and 2 -
suggestion to put on Estate
Improvement Plan - as wooden picket
fence is rotting away.
2.3 - Comments
18/06/2025 
Photo 3 - bricked flooring
needs weeding to prevent any of the
slabs rising

Q 2.3 - Photo Q 2.3 - Photo Q 2.3 - Photo
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2.4 - Question
Are there any Ground Maintenance
Issues?

2.4 - Responses
Y

2.4 - Comments
18/06/2025 
Area needs to be cut
back

Q 2.4 - Photo

2.5 - Question
Are there Grass Cutting issues?

2.5 - Responses
N

2.6 - Question
Are there Weeding issues?

2.6 - Responses
N

2.7 - Question
Are there Flower/Shrub Areas issues?

2.7 - Responses
N

2.8 - Question
Are there Trees: Pruning issues?

2.8 - Responses
N

2.9 - Question
Are there Safety – Foliage & Root
Problems issues?

2.9 - Responses
N

2.10 - Question
Are there Hedges Trimmed issues?

2.10 - Responses
N

2.11 - Question
Are there any Internal Caretaking
issues?

2.11 - Responses
N

2.26 - Question
Are there any External Caretaking
issues?

2.26 - Responses
Y

2.26 - Comments
17/06/2025 
Top floor balcony
2.26 - Comments
18/06/2025 
Communal letter to be
sent regarding items in communal area



- top floor properties 21 to 24

Q 2.26 - Photo

2.27 - Question
Are there any Cleanliness: Grassed
Areas issues?

2.27 - Responses
N

2.28 - Question
Are there any Paved Areas issues?

2.28 - Responses
Y

2.28 - Comments
18/06/2025 
Weeds growing through
gaps in flooring

Q 2.28 - Photo

2.29 - Question
Are there any Car Parks issues?

2.29 - Responses
N

2.30 - Question
Are there any Play Areas (Cleanliness,
condition of play equipment, surfaces
and fencing) issues?

2.30 - Responses
N

2.31 - Question
Are there any Litter Picking issues?

2.31 - Responses
N

2.32 - Question
Are there any Bin Rooms issues?

2.32 - Responses
N

2.33 - Question
Are there any Bulk Refuse and Graffiti
issues?

2.33 - Responses
N

2.34 - Question
Are there any Signs issues?

2.34 - Responses
N

2.35 - Question 2.35 - Responses



Are there any Numberings issues? N

2.36 - Question
Are there any Notice Boards issues?

2.36 - Responses
Y

2.36 - Comments
18/06/2025 
needs updating with new
details

2.37 - Question
Are there any Communal Issues?

2.37 - Responses
Y

2.38 - Question
Are there any Abandoned Vehicles?

2.38 - Responses
N

2.39 - Question
Are there any Street Lighting Issues?

2.39 - Responses
N

2.40 - Question
Are there any Pot holes?

2.40 - Responses
N

2.41 - Question
Are there any issues with the
Cleanliness of roads/car parks?

2.41 - Responses
N

2.42 - Question
Are the notice boards are up to date?

2.42 - Responses
N

2.42 - Comments
20/06/2025 
being updated week
commencing 23rd June

2.43 - Question
Is there any old signage to report?

2.43 - Responses
N

2.44 - Question
Are there any Items stored in drying
areas?

2.44 - Responses
N

2.45 - Question
Are there any Items stored in
Communal areas?

2.45 - Responses
N

2.46 - Question
Is the roof access doors locked?

2.46 - Responses
Y

2.47 - Question
Are there any Bulk rubbish items?

2.47 - Responses
N

2.48 - Question
Are there any Untidy gardens?

2.48 - Responses
N

2.49 - Question
Are there any Fire Risk Issues?

2.49 - Responses
N

2.57 - Question
Are there Communal Repairs to raise?

2.57 - Responses
N

3 Block 2

3.1 - Question
Please state the name of the block you
are inspecting

3.1 - Responses
Brick field 1 to 12

3.2 - Question
Please confirm you have checked
everything at this block?

3.2 - Responses
Y

3.3 - Question
Are there any issues to raise at this
block?

3.3 - Responses
N

4 Block 3

4.1 - Question
Please state the name of the block you
are inspecting

4.1 - Responses
Field Lane 7 to 17

4.2 - Question
Please confirm you have checked
everything at this block?

4.2 - Responses
Y



4.3 - Question
Are there any issues to raise at this
block?

4.3 - Responses
Y

4.4 - Question
Are there any Ground Maintenance
Issues?

4.4 - Responses
N

4.11 - Question
Are there any Internal Caretaking
issues?

4.11 - Responses
N

4.26 - Question
Are there any External Caretaking
issues?

4.26 - Responses
Y

4.26 - Comments
20/06/2025 
dumped Mattress
outside front of block - caretaking
aware

Q 4.26 - Photo

4.27 - Question
Are there any Cleanliness: Grassed
Areas issues?

4.27 - Responses
N

4.28 - Question
Are there any Paved Areas issues?

4.28 - Responses
N

4.29 - Question
Are there any Car Parks issues?

4.29 - Responses
N

4.30 - Question
Are there any Play Areas (Cleanliness,
condition of play equipment, surfaces
and fencing) issues?

4.30 - Responses
N

4.31 - Question
Are there any Litter Picking issues?

4.31 - Responses
N

4.32 - Question
Are there any Bin Rooms issues?

4.32 - Responses
N

4.33 - Question
Are there any Bulk Refuse and Graffiti
issues?

4.33 - Responses
N

4.34 - Question
Are there any Signs issues?

4.34 - Responses
N

4.35 - Question
Are there any Numberings issues?

4.35 - Responses
N

4.36 - Question
Are there any Notice Boards issues?

4.36 - Responses
N

4.36 - Comments
20/06/2025 
to be updated week
commencing 23rd June

4.37 - Question
Are there any Communal Issues?

4.37 - Responses
N

4.49 - Question
Are there any Fire Risk Issues?

4.49 - Responses
N

4.57 - Question
Are there Communal Repairs to raise?

4.57 - Responses
N



5 Block 4

5.1 - Question
Please state the name of the block you
are inspecting

5.1 - Responses
Field Lane 19 to 29

5.2 - Question
Please confirm you have checked
everything at this block?

5.2 - Responses
Y

5.3 - Question
Are there any issues to raise at this
block?

5.3 - Responses
Y

5.4 - Question
Are there any Ground Maintenance
Issues?

5.4 - Responses
N

5.11 - Question
Are there any Internal Caretaking
issues?

5.11 - Responses
N

5.26 - Question
Are there any External Caretaking
issues?

5.26 - Responses
N

5.37 - Question
Are there any Communal Issues?

5.37 - Responses
N

5.49 - Question
Are there any Fire Risk Issues?

5.49 - Responses
N

5.57 - Question
Are there Communal Repairs to raise?

5.57 - Responses
N

6 Block 5

6.1 - Question
Please state the name of the block you
are inspecting

6.1 - Responses
Field Lane 31 to 41

6.2 - Question
Please confirm you have checked
everything at this block?

6.2 - Responses
Y

6.3 - Question
Are there any issues to raise at this
block?

6.3 - Responses
Y

6.4 - Question
Are there any Ground Maintenance
Issues?

6.4 - Responses
N

6.11 - Question
Are there any Internal Caretaking
issues?

6.11 - Responses
N

6.26 - Question
Are there any External Caretaking
issues?

6.26 - Responses
N

6.37 - Question
Are there any Communal Issues?

6.37 - Responses
Y

6.37 - Comments
20/06/2025 
For consideration - this is
an ideal place for one of our new bike
hangars to be positioned if we need to
move any hangars around the borough

Q 6.37 - Photo



6.38 - Question
Are there any Abandoned Vehicles?

6.38 - Responses
N

6.39 - Question
Are there any Street Lighting Issues?

6.39 - Responses
N

6.40 - Question
Are there any Pot holes?

6.40 - Responses
N

6.41 - Question
Are there any issues with the
Cleanliness of roads/car parks?

6.41 - Responses
N

6.42 - Question
Are the notice boards are up to date?

6.42 - Responses
N

6.42 - Comments
20/06/2025 
will be updated week
commencing 23rd June

6.43 - Question
Is there any old signage to report?

6.43 - Responses
N

6.44 - Question
Are there any Items stored in drying
areas?

6.44 - Responses
N

6.45 - Question
Are there any Items stored in
Communal areas?

6.45 - Responses
N

6.46 - Question
Is the roof access doors locked?

6.46 - Responses
Y

6.47 - Question
Are there any Bulk rubbish items?

6.47 - Responses
N

6.48 - Question
Are there any Untidy gardens?

6.48 - Responses
N

6.49 - Question
Are there any Fire Risk Issues?

6.49 - Responses
N

6.57 - Question
Are there Communal Repairs to raise?

6.57 - Responses
N

7 Block 6

7.1 - Question
Please state the name of the block you
are inspecting

7.1 - Responses
Field Lane 43 to 53

7.2 - Question
Please confirm you have checked
everything at this block?

7.2 - Responses
Y

7.3 - Question
Are there any issues to raise at this
block?

7.3 - Responses
N

8 Block 7



8.1 - Question
Please state the name of the block you
are inspecting

8.1 - Responses
Field Lane 55 to 65

8.2 - Question
Please confirm you have checked
everything at this block?

8.2 - Responses
Y

8.3 - Question
Are there any issues to raise at this
block?

8.3 - Responses
Y

8.4 - Question
Are there any Ground Maintenance
Issues?

8.4 - Responses
N

8.11 - Question
Are there any Internal Caretaking
issues?

8.11 - Responses
N

8.26 - Question
Are there any External Caretaking
issues?

8.26 - Responses
N

8.37 - Question
Are there any Communal Issues?

8.37 - Responses
Y

8.37 - Comments
20/06/2025 
Back garden of Field
House is overgrown and is now
causing damage to our communal
fence. Investigate ownership of Field
House and ask to cut back their garden

Q 8.37 - Photo

8.38 - Question
Are there any Abandoned Vehicles?

8.38 - Responses
N

8.39 - Question
Are there any Street Lighting Issues?

8.39 - Responses
N

8.40 - Question
Are there any Pot holes?

8.40 - Responses
Y

8.40 - Comments
20/06/2025 
Pot holes to be reported
to Tunde - see photos

Q 8.40 - Photo Q 8.40 - Photo Q 8.40 - Photo



8.41 - Question
Are there any issues with the
Cleanliness of roads/car parks?

8.41 - Responses
N

8.42 - Question
Are the notice boards are up to date?

8.42 - Responses
N

8.42 - Comments
20/06/2025 
will be updated week
commencing 23rd June

8.43 - Question
Is there any old signage to report?

8.43 - Responses
N

8.44 - Question
Are there any Items stored in drying
areas?

8.44 - Responses
N

8.45 - Question
Are there any Items stored in
Communal areas?

8.45 - Responses
Y

8.45 - Comments
20/06/2025 
letter to be sent to blovk

Q 8.45 - Photo

8.46 - Question
Is the roof access doors locked?

8.46 - Responses
Y

8.47 - Question
Are there any Bulk rubbish items?

8.47 - Responses
N

8.48 - Question
Are there any Untidy gardens?

8.48 - Responses
N

8.49 - Question
Are there any Fire Risk Issues?

8.49 - Responses
N

8.57 - Question
Are there Communal Repairs to raise?

8.57 - Responses
N

9 Block 8

9.1 - Question
Please state the name of the block you
are inspecting

9.1 - Responses
Field Lane 67 to 77

9.2 - Question
Please confirm you have checked
everything at this block?

9.2 - Responses
Y

9.3 - Question
Are there any issues to raise at this
block?

9.3 - Responses
N

10 Block 9

10.1 - Question
Please state the name of the block you
are inspecting

10.1 - Responses
Field Lane 12 to 38

10.2 - Question 10.2 - Responses
Y



Please confirm you have checked
everything at this block?

10.3 - Question
Are there any issues to raise at this
block?

10.3 - Responses
N

10.3 - Comments
20/06/2025 
All areas are free from
items and grassed area looking neat
and tidy

Q 10.3 - Photo Q 10.3 - Photo

11 Block 10

11.1 - Question
Please state the name of the block you
are inspecting

11.1 - Responses
While area of Field Lane and Mulberry
Crescent

11.2 - Question
Please confirm you have checked
everything at this block?

11.2 - Responses
Y

11.2 - Comments
20/06/2025 
Caretaking aware

Q 11.2 - Photo

11.3 - Question
Are there any issues to raise at this
block?

11.3 - Responses
N

17 Overall Estate Rating

17.1 - Question
Please rate the overall Grounds
Maintenance of the estate

17.1 - Responses
A

17.2 - Question
Please rate the overall Internal
Caretaking of the estate

17.2 - Responses
A

17.3 - Question
Please rate the overall External
Caretaking of the estate

17.3 - Responses
B

17.4 - Question 17.4 - Responses



Please rate the overall Communal
Issues of the estate

A




